WELL NAME AND NUMBER: LOGOS # 4

APF 4 320- 0¥S-3 5y

LOCATION: SEC. 1, TOWNSHIP 32N, RANGE 8W;SANBOVAL SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

(New Mexicogive U, S, T, &

R)

SMJ‘V»M

OPERATOR: LOGOS RESOURCES

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: AZTEC WELL SERVICING COMPANY INC.

The undersignes hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that the
deviation tests obtained the following results:

Degrees @ Depth

0° @
3°@
04° @
05° @
08° @
10° @
09° @
08° @
03° @
04° @
08° @
1.0° @
1° @
1.2° @

Subscribed and sworn to before me this __16th day of __January

My Commission Expires:
mﬁ.% |, 2010

100

287

580
1080
1580
2080
2580
3080
3580
4080
4570
5112
5585
6050
6334

Degrees @ Depth

© 0O 0OOOOOOO© OO OO OGO OGO OO O O
PRPRPRAPRPPARAPPPE®

DRILLING CONTRA?OR AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO. INC.

BY

oy 10279457 D

-~

A Ao

P LTI

Notary Public

San Juan County, New Mexic




