**WELL NAME AND NUMBER: LOGOS #4** 

APF # 30-045-35420

LOCATION: SEC. 1, TOWNSHIP 32N, RANGE 8W; SANDOVAL SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

(New Mexico give U, S, T, & R)

Santum

**OPERATOR: LOGOS RESOURCES** 

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: AZTEC WELL SERVICING COMPANY INC.

The undersignes hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that the deviation tests obtained the following results:

<u>Degrees</u>	@ Dep	<u>th</u>	<u>Degrees @ Depth</u>
0 0	@	100	° @
.3 <sup>O</sup>	@	287	° @
0.4 <sup>0</sup>	@	580	° @
0.5 <sup>0</sup>	@	1080	° @
0.8 <sup>O</sup>	@	1580	° @
1.0 <sup>0</sup>	@	2080	° @
0.9 <sup>O</sup>	@	2580	° @
0.8 <sup>O</sup>	@	3080	° @
0.3 <sup>O</sup>	@	3580	° @
0.4 <sup>O</sup>	@	4080	° @
0.8 <sup>O</sup>	@	4570	° @
1.0 <sup>0</sup>	<u>@</u>	5112	° @
1.1 °	@	5585	° @
1.2 °	@	6050	° @
1.4 <sup>0</sup>	@	6334	° @
0	@		° @
0	@		° @

DRILLING CONTRACTOR AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO. INC.

BY Juri Thompson

Subscribed and sworn to before me this \_\_16th\_\_\_\_day of \_\_January

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public
San Juan County, New Mexico

١